6
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
6-2
R
FMC-CH17 & FMC-CH08
17 or 8 slots Compact Media Converter
Chassis
Features

Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
R
Ordering Information
Model  Name Description
FMC-CH17-AC 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with AC Power
FMC-CH17-DC 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with DC Power
FMC-CH17-AD 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with AC+DC Power
FMC-CH17-AA 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with AC+AC Power
FMC-CH17-DD 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with DC+DC Power
FMC-CH08-AC 2U, 10", 8-Slot Rack with 10" Rack Mount Ear and AC Power
FMC-CH08-DC 2U, 10", 8-Slot Rack with 10" Rack Mount Ear and DC Power
Model  Name Description
WMK01 Single Unit Wall Mounting Kit
RMK05-SS Rack Mounting Kits for FMC-CH08 single chassis mounting in 19" rack
WMK01
RMK05-SS
RMK05-DS
Wall-Mounting Kit